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Decathlon
28 JUN 2012

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order total

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 6 8558 PB

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 21 8321

3 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 11 8219 PB

4 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 14 8154 PB

5 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 26 8098 PB

6 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 22 8052

7 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 4 8003

8 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 10 7998

9 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 12 7948 SB

10 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 2 7771

11 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 25 7719

12 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 3 7668 PB

13 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 1 7653

14 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 7 7644

15 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 16 7611 SB

16 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 8 7537

17 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 5 7515 SB

18 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 17 7164

NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 9 DNF

BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 18 DNF

LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 13 DNF

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 23 DNF

GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 15 DNF

MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 20 DNF

ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 19 DNF

RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 24 DNF
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DecathlonDecathlon
100m 27 JUN 2012 / 9:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 3 10.57 959

2 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 6 10.80 SB906

3 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 10.81 903

4 RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 1 10.85 SB894

5 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 7 10.93 PB876

6 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 3 10.93 SB876

7 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 5 10.96 870

8 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 4 10.98 PB865

9 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 3 11.02 PB856

9 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 2 11.02 856

11 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 11.04 852

12 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 2 11.08 843

12 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 4 11.08 843

14 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 5 11.10 PB838

15 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 6 11.11 PB836

16 ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 1 11.15 827

17 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 3 11.17 823

17 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 7 11.17 SB823

19 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 6 11.19 819

19 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 2 11.19 PB819

19 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 4 11.19 SB819

22 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 5 11.22 812

23 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 11.27 SB801

24 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 5 11.34 SB786

25 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 2 11.50 753

26 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 7 11.53 746

Decathlon
100m  - Heat 1/4 27 JUN 2012 / 9:10 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 3 0.165 10.57 959

2 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 0.175 10.81 903

3 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 0.163 11.27 SB801

4 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 5 0.152 11.34 SB786

5 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 2 0.179 11.50 753

6 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 7 0.148 11.53 746

Decathlon
100m  - Heat 2/4 27 JUN 2012 / 9:18 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 3 0.158 11.02 PB856

2 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 5 0.149 11.10 PB838

3 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 6 0.166 11.11 PB836

4 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 7 0.178 F1 11.17 SB823

5 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 4 0.167 11.19 SB819

6 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 2 0.152 11.19 PB819
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DecathlonDecathlon
100m  - Heat 3/4 27 JUN 2012 / 9:26 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 7 0.227 10.93 PB876

2 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 3 0.155 10.93 SB876

3 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 4 0.175 10.98 PB865

4 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 2 0.202 11.08 843

5 ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 1 0.158 F1 11.15 827

6 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 6 0.177 11.19 819

7 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 5 0.149 11.22 812

Decathlon
100m  - Heat 4/4 27 JUN 2012 / 9:34 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 6 0.145 10.80 SB906

2 RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 1 0.148 10.85 SB894

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 5 0.138 10.96 870

4 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 2 0.137 11.02 856

5 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 0.185 11.04 852

6 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 4 0.170 11.08 843

7 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 3 0.178 11.17 823

Decathlon
Long Jump 27 JUN 2012 / 10:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 11 7.56 PB950

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 4 7.49 932

3 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 9 7.43 SB918

4 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 7.36 900

5 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 5 7.33 893

6 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 2 7.32 891

7 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 13 7.30 886

8 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 3 7.24 871

9 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 10 7.22 866

10 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 8 7.17 854

11 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 7 7.16 852

12 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 5 7.15 SB850

13 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 10 7.14 SB847

14 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 6 7.13 845

15 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 4 7.12 842

16 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 11 7.08 SB833

17 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 12 7.04 PB823

18 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 1 7.04 SB823

19 RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 8 7.02 818

20 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 7 6.84 776

21 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 12 6.81 769

22 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 9 6.80 767

23 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 13 6.60 720

24 ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 2 6.54 707

GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 3 NM 0

MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 1 NM 0
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Long Jump (cont.)
Long Jump 1 2 3

1 QUERIN Gaël 7.17 7.18 7.56(+0.3) (+0.2) (+0.4)
2 KASYANOV Oleksiy 7.14 7.39 7.49(-1.9) (+0.5) (+1.9)
3 ŠEBRLE Roman 7.32 7.43 7.21(-0.4) (-0.2) (+0.1)
4 DUDAŠ Mihail 7.05 7.36 7.21(-0.3) (-1.3) (+0.7)
5 LÁRUSSON E 6.96 7.33 5.61(-0.3) (-0.1) (-1.1)
6 SHKURENYOV Ilya 7.10 7.32 7.28(+0.8) (+0.7) (+1.4)
7 HELCELET Adam 7.12 7.21 7.30(-2.5) (+0.4) (-0.3)
8 MÜLLER Norman 7.07 7.15 7.24(0.0) (-0.4) (+0.3)
9 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy 7.02 x 7.22(-0.4) (+1.0) (+1.3)

10 BARREFORS Björn 6.75 x 7.17(-1.5) (+1.0) (+0.6)
11 LUKYANENKO Artem 6.69 7.16 6.69(-1.8) (+0.4) (+0.9)
12 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 6.90 6.96 7.15(-1.6) (-0.6) (-0.8)
13 DISTELBERGER D 7.14 x 7.00(-1.3) (+0.3) (-1.2)
14 NOLF Cedric 6.53 7.13 x(+0.7) (+0.3) (-1.1)
15 BRYANT Ashley 6.96 7.12 7.06(+1.3) (-0.3) (-0.7)
16 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 6.82 6.89 7.08(+0.1) (+0.1) (+0.4)
17 FRINGELI Jonas 6.88 7.04 x(-0.4) (+0.6) (+0.3)
18 OLSON Petter 7.04 x x(+0.6) (-0.6) (+0.2)
19 RIETVELD Pelle 7.02 - -(-0.8)
20 ITANI Sami 6.60 6.84 6.72(-2.0) (+0.2) (+1.0)
21 BRUGGER Mathias x x 6.81(-0.8) (+0.9) (-1.8)
22 RIITMURU Tarmo 6.80 6.59 6.78(+1.1) (-0.9) (-1.5)
23 NILSSON Marcus 6.31 6.60 x(-1.1) (-0.1) (+0.7)
24 ŠARCEVIC Igor 6.50 6.54 x(-0.5) (+0.7) (+1.0)

GEFFROUAIS Florian x x x(+0.5) (+0.9) (+0.2)
MAYER Kevin x x x(+0.7) (+1.9) (+1.0)

DecathlonDecathlon
Long Jump  - Group A 27 JUN 2012 / 10:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 4 7.49 932

2 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 7.36 900

3 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 5 7.15 SB850

4 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 10 7.14 SB847

5 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 11 7.08 SB833

6 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 12 7.04 PB823

7 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 1 7.04 SB823

8 RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 8 7.02 818

9 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 7 6.84 776

10 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 9 6.80 767

11 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 13 6.60 720

12 ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 2 6.54 707

GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 3 NM 0
1 2 3

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy 7.14 7.39 7.49(-1.9) (+0.5) (+1.9)
2 DUDAŠ Mihail 7.05 7.36 7.21(-0.3) (-1.3) (+0.7)
3 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 6.90 6.96 7.15(-1.6) (-0.6) (-0.8)
4 DISTELBERGER D 7.14 x 7.00(-1.3) (+0.3) (-1.2)
5 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 6.82 6.89 7.08(+0.1) (+0.1) (+0.4)
6 FRINGELI Jonas 6.88 7.04 x(-0.4) (+0.6) (+0.3)
7 OLSON Petter 7.04 x x(+0.6) (-0.6) (+0.2)
8 RIETVELD Pelle 7.02 - -(-0.8)
9 ITANI Sami 6.60 6.84 6.72(-2.0) (+0.2) (+1.0)

10 RIITMURU Tarmo 6.80 6.59 6.78(+1.1) (-0.9) (-1.5)
11 NILSSON Marcus 6.31 6.60 x(-1.1) (-0.1) (+0.7)
12 ŠARCEVIC Igor 6.50 6.54 x(-0.5) (+0.7) (+1.0)

GEFFROUAIS Florian x x x(+0.5) (+0.9) (+0.2)
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DecathlonDecathlon
Long Jump  - Group B 27 JUN 2012 / 10:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 11 7.56 PB950

2 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 9 7.43 SB918

3 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 5 7.33 893

4 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 2 7.32 891

5 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 13 7.30 886

6 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 3 7.24 871

7 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 10 7.22 866

8 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 8 7.17 854

9 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 7 7.16 852

10 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 6 7.13 845

11 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 4 7.12 842

12 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 12 6.81 769

MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 1 NM 0
1 2 3

1 QUERIN Gaël 7.17 7.18 7.56(+0.3) (+0.2) (+0.4)
2 ŠEBRLE Roman 7.32 7.43 7.21(-0.4) (-0.2) (+0.1)
3 LÁRUSSON E 6.96 7.33 5.61(-0.3) (-0.1) (-1.1)
4 SHKURENYOV Ilya 7.10 7.32 7.28(+0.8) (+0.7) (+1.4)
5 HELCELET Adam 7.12 7.21 7.30(-2.5) (+0.4) (-0.3)
6 MÜLLER Norman 7.07 7.15 7.24(0.0) (-0.4) (+0.3)
7 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy 7.02 x 7.22(-0.4) (+1.0) (+1.3)
8 BARREFORS Björn 6.75 x 7.17(-1.5) (+1.0) (+0.6)
9 LUKYANENKO Artem 6.69 7.16 6.69(-1.8) (+0.4) (+0.9)

10 NOLF Cedric 6.53 7.13 x(+0.7) (+0.3) (-1.1)
11 BRYANT Ashley 6.96 7.12 7.06(+1.3) (-0.3) (-0.7)
12 BRUGGER Mathias x x 6.81(-0.8) (+0.9) (-1.8)

MAYER Kevin x x x(+0.7) (+1.9) (+1.0)
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DecathlonDecathlon
Shot Put 27 JUN 2012 / 12:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 6 16.89 PB906

2 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 5 15.37 PB812

3 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 12 14.88 SB782

4 ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 7 14.86 PB781

5 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 9 14.65 768

6 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 13 14.55 762

7 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 1 14.38 752

8 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 2 14.31 747

9 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 8 14.18 739

10 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 1 14.07 733

11 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 4 13.99 728

12 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 13.95 SB725

13 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 8 13.75 PB713

14 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 11 13.65 PB707

15 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 12 13.64 706

16 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 10 13.63 706

17 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 3 13.40 692

18 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 5 13.28 PB684

19 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 6 13.16 677

20 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 9 13.08 672

21 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 2 13.07 672

22 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 10 13.06 671

23 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 4 13.05 SB670

24 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 3 12.25 622

25 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 13 11.22 559

RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 11 DNS
1 2 3

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 16.89 - -
2 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 14.92 x 15.37
3 MÜLLER Norman 13.31 14.20 14.88
4 ŠARCEVIC Igor 14.86 14.59 x
5 ŠEBRLE Roman 14.27 x 14.65
6 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy x 14.55 x
7 KASYANOV Oleksiy 14.00 13.74 14.38
8 GEFFROUAIS Florian 13.93 x 14.31
9 LUKYANENKO Artem 14.18 x 14.02

10 ITANI Sami 13.68 13.27 14.07
11 HELCELET Adam 12.12 x 13.99
12 BRUGGER Mathias 13.58 x 13.95
13 RIITMURU Tarmo 13.75 13.69 x
14 LÁRUSSON E 12.16 12.44 13.65
15 DUDAŠ Mihail 12.66 13.64 x
16 NILSSON Marcus 13.24 x 13.63
17 OLSON Petter 13.40 x 12.79
18 FRINGELI Jonas 13.06 13.28 x
19 SHKURENYOV Ilya 12.44 12.77 13.16
20 BRYANT Ashley x 12.33 13.08
21 NOLF Cedric 12.13 13.07 12.35
22 BARREFORS Björn 12.67 13.06 x
23 QUERIN Gaël 12.28 13.05 12.40
24 MAYER Kevin 12.25 - -
25 DISTELBERGER D 11.12 x 11.22

RIETVELD Pelle
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DecathlonDecathlon
Shot Put  - Group A 27 JUN 2012 / 12:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 1 14.38 752

2 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 13.95 SB725

3 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 8 13.75 PB713

4 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 11 13.65 PB707

5 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 12 13.64 706

6 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 3 13.40 692

7 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 5 13.28 PB684

8 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 6 13.16 677

9 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 9 13.08 672

10 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 2 13.07 672

11 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 10 13.06 671

12 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 4 13.05 SB670

13 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 13 11.22 559
1 2 3

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy 14.00 13.74 14.38
2 BRUGGER Mathias 13.58 x 13.95
3 RIITMURU Tarmo 13.75 13.69 x
4 LÁRUSSON E 12.16 12.44 13.65
5 DUDAŠ Mihail 12.66 13.64 x
6 OLSON Petter 13.40 x 12.79
7 FRINGELI Jonas 13.06 13.28 x
8 SHKURENYOV Ilya 12.44 12.77 13.16
9 BRYANT Ashley x 12.33 13.08

10 NOLF Cedric 12.13 13.07 12.35
11 BARREFORS Björn 12.67 13.06 x
12 QUERIN Gaël 12.28 13.05 12.40
13 DISTELBERGER D 11.12 x 11.22

Decathlon
Shot Put  - Group B 27 JUN 2012 / 12:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 6 16.89 PB906

2 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 5 15.37 PB812

3 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 12 14.88 SB782

4 ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 7 14.86 PB781

5 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 9 14.65 768

6 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 13 14.55 762

7 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 2 14.31 747

8 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 8 14.18 739

9 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 1 14.07 733

10 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 4 13.99 728

11 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 10 13.63 706

12 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 3 12.25 622

RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 11 DNS
1 2 3

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 16.89 - -
2 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 14.92 x 15.37
3 MÜLLER Norman 13.31 14.20 14.88
4 ŠARCEVIC Igor 14.86 14.59 x
5 ŠEBRLE Roman 14.27 x 14.65
6 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy x 14.55 x
7 GEFFROUAIS Florian 13.93 x 14.31
8 LUKYANENKO Artem 14.18 x 14.02
9 ITANI Sami 13.68 13.27 14.07

10 HELCELET Adam 12.12 x 13.99
11 NILSSON Marcus 13.24 x 13.63
12 MAYER Kevin 12.25 - -

RIETVELD Pelle
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DecathlonDecathlon
High Jump 27 JUN 2012 / 13:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 5 2.06 =PB859

2 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 9 2.03 831

3 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 13 2.00 803

3 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 8 2.00 803

3 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 10 2.00 803

3 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 11 2.00 803

7 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 8 2.00 803

8 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 12 2.00 =SB803

9 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 2 1.97 776

9 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 3 1.97 776

11 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 5 1.97 776

12 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 11 1.97 776

13 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 1 1.97 776

14 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 12 1.97 776

14 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 1 1.97 776

16 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 6 1.97 776

17 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 7 1.94 SB749

18 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 1.91 723

19 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 4 1.88 696

19 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 13 1.88 696

21 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 9 1.88 =SB696

22 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 10 1.85 SB696

GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 2 DNS

MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 3 DNS

RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 6 DNS

ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 7 DNS
1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya - - - - - - - xo o o xo o xxo xxx
2 HELCELET Adam - - - - - - - o - o xo xxo xxx
3 ITANI Sami - - - - - - - o - o o xxx
3 LÁRUSSON E - - - - - - o - o o o xxx
3 ŠEBRLE Roman - - - - - - - - o - o xxx
3 SHUBIANOK Mikalai - - - - - - - o - o o xxx
7 KASYANOV Oleksiy - - - - - - - o o o xo xxx
8 MÜLLER Norman - - - - - - - xo - xxo xo xxx
9 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal - - - - - o - o o o xxx
9 QUERIN Gaël - - - - - o o o o o xxx

11 FRINGELI Jonas - - - - - o o xo o o xxx
12 DUDAŠ Mihail - - - - - xo - xo xo o xxx
13 RIITMURU Tarmo - - - - - - o o o xo xxx
14 BRUGGER Mathias - - - - - - - o - xxo xxx
14 LUKYANENKO Artem - - - - - - - o o xxo xxx
16 BARREFORS Björn - - - - - - - o xxo xxo xxx
17 OLSON Petter - - - - o o o o o xxx
18 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy - - - - xo o xo xxo xxx
19 NILSSON Marcus - - - o - o o xxx
19 NOLF Cedric - - o - o o o xxx
21 DISTELBERGER D - - o o o o xo xxx
22 BRYANT Ashley - o o o xo xxo x xxx

GEFFROUAIS Florian -
MAYER Kevin - - - - -
RIETVELD Pelle -
ŠARCEVIC Igor -
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DecathlonDecathlon
High Jump  - Group A 27 JUN 2012 / 13:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 8 2.00 803

2 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 12 2.00 =SB803

3 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 3 1.97 776

4 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 5 1.97 776

5 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 11 1.97 776

6 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 1 1.97 776

7 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 7 1.94 SB749

8 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 1.91 723

9 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 13 1.88 696

10 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 9 1.88 =SB696

11 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 10 1.88 SB696

GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 2 DNS

RIETVELD Pelle NED 4 FEB 1985 6 DNS
1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03

1 KASYANOV Oleksiy - - - - - - - o o o xo xxx
2 MÜLLER Norman - - - - - - - xo - xxo xo xxx
3 QUERIN Gaël - - - - - o o o o o xxx
4 FRINGELI Jonas - - - - - o o xo o o xxx
5 DUDAŠ Mihail - - - - - xo - xo xo o xxx
6 RIITMURU Tarmo - - - - - - o o o xo xxx
7 OLSON Petter - - - - o o o o o xxx
8 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy - - - - xo o xo xxo xxx
9 NOLF Cedric - - o - o o o xxx

10 DISTELBERGER D - - o o o o xo xxx
11 BRYANT Ashley - o o o xo xxo xo xxx

GEFFROUAIS Florian -
RIETVELD Pelle -

Decathlon
High Jump  - Group B 27 JUN 2012 / 13:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 5 2.06 =PB859

2 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 9 2.03 831

3 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 13 2.00 803

3 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 8 2.00 803

3 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 10 2.00 803

3 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 11 2.00 803

7 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 2 1.97 776

8 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 12 1.97 776

8 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 1 1.97 776

10 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 6 1.97 776

11 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 4 1.88 696

MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 3 DNS

ŠARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 7 DNS
1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya - - - - - - - xo o o xo o xxo xxx
2 HELCELET Adam - - - - - - - o - o xo xxo xxx
3 ITANI Sami - - - - - - - o - o o xxx
3 LÁRUSSON E - - - - - - o - o o o xxx
3 ŠEBRLE Roman - - - - - - - - o - o xxx
3 SHUBIANOK Mikalai - - - - - - - o - o o xxx
7 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal - - - - - o - o o o xxx
8 BRUGGER Mathias - - - - - - - o - xxo xxx
8 LUKYANENKO Artem - - - - - - - o o xxo xxx

10 BARREFORS Björn - - - - - - - o xxo xxo xxx
11 NILSSON Marcus - - - o - o o xxx

MAYER Kevin - - - - -
ŠARCEVIC Igor -
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DecathlonDecathlon
400m 27 JUN 2012 / 19:08

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 5 48.02 908

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 2 48.07 906

3 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 1 48.20 SB899

4 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 4 48.52 SB884

5 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 8 48.54 SB883

6 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 6 48.74 SB874

7 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 4 48.75 873

8 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 6 48.84 869

9 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 7 49.01 861

10 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 2 49.07 SB858

11 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 5 49.29 848

12 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 7 49.42 SB842

13 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 3 49.74 PB827

14 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 4 49.87 SB821

15 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 5 49.90 SB819

16 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 1 49.92 SB818

17 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 8 49.94 817

18 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 49.98 816

19 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 3 50.01 PB814

20 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 7 50.27 SB802

21 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 6 51.51 746

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 2 DNS

Decathlon
400m  - Heat 1/3 27 JUN 2012 / 19:08

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 5 0.176 48.02 908

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 2 0.163 48.07 906

3 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 4 0.157 49.87 SB821

4 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 3 0.105 50.01 PB814

5 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 7 0.180 50.27 SB802

6 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 6 0.206 51.51 746

Decathlon
400m  - Heat 2/3 27 JUN 2012 / 19:16

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 4 0.159 48.52 SB884

2 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 6 0.175 48.74 SB874

3 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 7 0.177 49.42 SB842

4 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 3 0.206 49.74 PB827

5 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 5 0.204 49.90 SB819

6 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 1 0.187 49.92 SB818

7 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 8 0.175 49.94 817

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 2 DNS
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DecathlonDecathlon
400m  - Heat 3/3 27 JUN 2012 / 19:24

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 1 0.184 48.20 SB899

2 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 8 0.177 48.54 SB883

3 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 4 0.155 48.75 873

4 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 6 0.202 48.84 869

5 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 7 0.160 49.01 861

6 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 2 0.158 49.07 SB858

7 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 5 0.215 49.29 848

8 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 0.170 49.98 816

Decathlon
110m Hurdles 28 JUN 2012 / 9:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 7 14.16 SB954

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 1 14.23 945

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 14.24 944

4 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 5 14.24 PB944

5 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 6 14.37 SB927

6 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 8 14.45 SB917

7 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 7 14.57 SB902

8 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 5 14.61 SB897

9 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 4 14.63 R 162.5a895

10 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 4 14.64 894

11 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 6 14.66 891

12 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 3 14.72 884

13 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 2 14.74 881

14 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 2 14.78 876

15 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 5 14.78 PB876

16 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 1 14.79 875

17 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 8 14.83 870

17 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 3 14.83 SB870

19 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 7 14.89 863

20 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 2 15.07 841

21 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 6 16.95 629

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 DNS

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 1/3 28 JUN 2012 / 9:00 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 7 0.151 14.57 SB902

2 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 2 0.181 14.78 876

3 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 5 0.173 14.78 PB876

4 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 3 0.162 14.83 SB870

5 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 6 0.143 16.95 629

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 DNS
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DecathlonDecathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 2/3 28 JUN 2012 / 9:07 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 6 0.172 14.37 SB927

2 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 8 0.153 14.45 SB917

3 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 5 0.153 14.61 SB897

4 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 4 0.146 14.63 R 162.5a895

5 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 3 0.164 14.72 884

6 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 1 0.192 14.79 875

7 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 7 0.148 14.89 863

8 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 2 0.184 15.07 841

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  - Heat 3/3 28 JUN 2012 / 9:14 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 7 0.165 14.16 SB954

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 1 0.142 14.23 945

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 0.153 14.24 944

4 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 5 0.176 14.24 PB944

5 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 4 0.169 14.64 894

6 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 6 0.183 14.66 891

7 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 2 0.200 14.74 881

8 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 8 0.179 14.83 870

Decathlon
Discus 28 JUN 2012 / 9:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 5 48.24 PB834

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 11 47.75 824

3 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 10 44.82 PB763

4 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 9 44.05 747

5 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 3 43.80 742

6 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 43.55 737

7 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 1 42.75 721

8 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 41.99 705

9 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 2 41.20 689

10 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 10 41.12 SB687

11 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 5 40.93 683

12 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 1 40.80 SB681

13 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 6 40.32 671

14 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 8 39.94 663

15 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 3 39.80 660

16 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 4 39.41 653

17 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 7 39.12 647

18 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 2 38.49 634

19 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 9 38.29 630

20 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 11 37.90 622

21 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 4 35.95 583

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 8 DNS
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Discus (cont.)
Discus 1 2 3

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 37.63 46.00 48.24
2 KASYANOV Oleksiy 47.75 47.40 x
3 SHKURENYOV Ilya 42.63 x 44.82
4 ŠEBRLE Roman 35.06 44.05 43.90
5 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 43.80 x x
6 DUDAŠ Mihail x 41.32 43.55
7 RIITMURU Tarmo x 39.90 42.75
8 BRUGGER Mathias 40.67 41.99 x
9 ITANI Sami 40.23 41.20 x

10 MÜLLER Norman 39.97 39.46 41.12
11 NILSSON Marcus 40.89 40.93 39.48
12 FRINGELI Jonas x x 40.80
13 QUERIN Gaël x 34.38 40.32
14 BRYANT Ashley 38.30 38.37 39.94
15 BARREFORS Björn 39.80 38.39 x
16 OLSON Petter 38.82 x 39.41
17 HELCELET Adam 38.82 x 39.12
18 LUKYANENKO Artem 37.07 38.49 x
19 DISTELBERGER D x 28.62 38.29
20 NOLF Cedric 37.90 36.79 37.75
21 LÁRUSSON E 35.95 x x

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy

DecathlonDecathlon
Discus  - Group A 28 JUN 2012 / 9:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 3 43.80 742

2 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 43.55 737

3 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 1 42.75 721

4 BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 41.99 705

5 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 2 41.20 689

6 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 10 41.12 SB687

7 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 5 40.93 683

8 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 9 38.29 630

9 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 11 37.90 622

10 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 4 35.95 583

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 8 DNS
1 2 3

1 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 43.80 x x
2 DUDAŠ Mihail x 41.32 43.55
3 RIITMURU Tarmo x 39.90 42.75
4 BRUGGER Mathias 40.67 41.99 x
5 ITANI Sami 40.23 41.20 x
6 MÜLLER Norman 39.97 39.46 41.12
7 NILSSON Marcus 40.89 40.93 39.48
8 DISTELBERGER D x 28.62 38.29
9 NOLF Cedric 37.90 36.79 37.75

10 LÁRUSSON E 35.95 x x
KHARLAMOV Vasiliy
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DecathlonDecathlon
Discus  - Group B 28 JUN 2012 / 11:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 5 48.24 PB834

2 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 11 47.75 824

3 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 10 44.82 PB763

4 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 9 44.05 747

5 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 1 40.80 SB681

6 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 6 40.32 671

7 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 8 39.94 663

8 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 3 39.80 660

9 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 4 39.41 653

10 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 7 39.12 647

11 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 2 38.49 634
1 2 3

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 37.63 46.00 48.24
2 KASYANOV Oleksiy 47.75 47.40 x
3 SHKURENYOV Ilya 42.63 x 44.82
4 ŠEBRLE Roman 35.06 44.05 43.90
5 FRINGELI Jonas x x 40.80
6 QUERIN Gaël x 34.38 40.32
7 BRYANT Ashley 38.30 38.37 39.94
8 BARREFORS Björn 39.80 38.39 x
9 OLSON Petter 38.82 x 39.41

10 HELCELET Adam 38.82 x 39.12
11 LUKYANENKO Artem 37.07 38.49 x

Decathlon
Pole Vault 28 JUN 2012 / 12:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 7 5.20 =PB972

2 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 7 5.00 910

3 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 11 5.00 PB910

3 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 8 5.00 PB910

5 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 5 4.90 SB880

6 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 9 4.90 880

7 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 2 4.80 849

8 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 9 4.80 849

9 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 1 4.80 849

10 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 4.80 849

11 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 10 4.80 849

12 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 8 4.70 =PB819

13 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 5 4.70 819

14 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 2 4.60 790

14 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 4 4.60 790

16 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 1 4.60 790

17 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 11 4.50 760

18 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 6 4.40 SB731

19 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 6 4.40 731

BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 10 DNS

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 DNS

LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 3 DNS
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Pole Vault (cont.)
Pole Vault 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya - - - - - o - xo o o o o xo o xxx
2 RIITMURU Tarmo - - - - - - - o - o xo xo xxx
3 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal - - - - - o - o o o xo xxo r
3 QUERIN Gaël - - - - - - xo - o o o xxo xxx
5 ŠEBRLE Roman - - - - - o - o xxo xo xo - r
6 BARREFORS Björn - - - - - o - o o xo xxo xxx
7 OLSON Petter - - - - - o - o o o xxx
8 DUDAŠ Mihail - - - - - - o - xxo o xxx
9 KASYANOV Oleksiy - - - - - - xo - o xo r

10 HELCELET Adam - - - - o - xo o xo xo xxx
11 MÜLLER Norman - - - - - - xo - xxo xxo xxx
12 SHUBIANOK Mikalai - - - - - o o o o xxx
13 DISTELBERGER D - - - - - o - o xxo xxx
14 LÁRUSSON E - - - - xo o o o xxx
14 NOLF Cedric - - - - - - xo o xxx
16 FRINGELI Jonas - - - - o xo xxo o xxx
17 BRYANT Ashley xo - xo o xo xo o xxx
18 ITANI Sami - - o - xo xo xxx
19 NILSSON Marcus - - xxo - o xxo r - - - - r

BRUGGER Mathias
KHARLAMOV Vasiliy
LUKYANENKO Artem

DecathlonDecathlon
Pole Vault  - Group A 28 JUN 2012 / 12:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 7 5.00 910

2 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 9 4.80 849

3 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 1 4.80 849

4 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 8 4.70 =PB819

5 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 5 4.70 819

6 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 2 4.60 790

7 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 11 4.50 760

8 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 6 4.40 SB731

BRUGGER Mathias GER 6 AUG 1992 10 DNS

KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 4 DNS

LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 30 JAN 1990 3 DNS
3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10

1 RIITMURU Tarmo - - - - - - - o - o xo xo xxx
2 DUDAŠ Mihail - - - - - - o - xxo o xxx
3 KASYANOV Oleksiy - - - - - - xo - o xo r
4 SHUBIANOK Mikalai - - - - - o o o o xxx
5 DISTELBERGER D - - - - - o - o xxo xxx
6 LÁRUSSON E - - - - xo o o o xxx
7 BRYANT Ashley xo - xo o xo xo o xxx
8 ITANI Sami - - o - xo xo xxx

BRUGGER Mathias
KHARLAMOV Vasiliy
LUKYANENKO Artem
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DecathlonDecathlon
Pole Vault  - Group B 28 JUN 2012 / 12:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 7 5.20 =PB972

2 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 11 5.00 PB910

2 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 8 5.00 PB910

4 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 5 4.90 SB880

5 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 9 4.90 880

6 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 2 4.80 849

7 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 3 4.80 849

8 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 10 4.80 849

9 NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 4 4.60 790

10 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 1 4.60 790

11 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 6 4.40 731
3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30

1 SHKURENYOV Ilya - - - - - o - xo o o o o xo o xxx
2 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal - - - - - o - o o o xo xxo r
2 QUERIN Gaël - - - - - - xo - o o o xxo xxx
4 ŠEBRLE Roman - - - - - o - o xxo xo xo - r
5 BARREFORS Björn - - - - - o - o o xo xxo xxx
6 OLSON Petter - - - - - o - o o o xxx
7 HELCELET Adam - - - - o - xo o xo xo xxx
8 MÜLLER Norman - - - - - - xo - xxo xxo xxx
9 NOLF Cedric - - - - - - xo o xxx

10 FRINGELI Jonas - - - - o xo xxo o xxx
11 NILSSON Marcus - - xxo - o xxo r

Decathlon
Javelin 28 JUN 2012 / 16:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 4 67.45 SB851

2 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 2 66.71 839

3 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 3 61.78 765

4 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 1 61.66 763

5 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 9 59.98 PB738

6 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 7 58.51 SB715

7 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 9 56.70 SB688

8 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 1 56.65 SB688

9 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 10 56.26 682

10 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 8 55.72 674

11 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 7 55.41 669

12 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 2 54.81 660

13 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 6 54.14 650

14 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 5 53.60 642

15 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 8 52.37 624

16 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 5 51.75 615

17 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 3 51.33 608

18 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 6 49.03 574

NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 4 DNS
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Javelin (cont.)
Javelin 1 2 3

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 67.45 64.45 x
2 BRYANT Ashley 66.71 x 61.12
3 ŠEBRLE Roman 60.98 x 61.78
4 HELCELET Adam 61.66 57.24 59.47
5 DUDAŠ Mihail 59.12 59.38 59.98
6 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 57.24 53.80 58.51
7 SHKURENYOV Ilya 52.46 56.70 53.63
8 ITANI Sami 51.51 56.65 54.64
9 OLSON Petter 56.26 52.73 -

10 DISTELBERGER D 55.72 53.32 54.11
11 MÜLLER Norman 55.41 51.02 52.60
12 RIITMURU Tarmo 54.28 x 54.81
13 NILSSON Marcus 50.41 54.14 50.24
14 QUERIN Gaël 50.97 53.60 49.06
15 KASYANOV Oleksiy 52.36 52.37 51.65
16 LÁRUSSON E 51.75 44.42 46.87
17 FRINGELI Jonas 51.33 47.80 x
18 BARREFORS Björn 45.53 49.03 x

NOLF Cedric

DecathlonDecathlon
Javelin  - Group A 28 JUN 2012 / 16:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 2 66.71 839

2 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 9 59.98 PB738

3 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 7 58.51 SB715

4 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 1 56.65 SB688

5 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 10 56.26 682

6 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 8 55.72 674

7 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 6 54.14 650

8 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 5 51.75 615

9 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 3 51.33 608

NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 4 DNS
1 2 3

1 BRYANT Ashley 66.71 x 61.12
2 DUDAŠ Mihail 59.12 59.38 59.98
3 SHUBIANOK Mikalai 57.24 53.80 58.51
4 ITANI Sami 51.51 56.65 54.64
5 OLSON Petter 56.26 52.73 -
6 DISTELBERGER D 55.72 53.32 54.11
7 NILSSON Marcus 50.41 54.14 50.24
8 LÁRUSSON E 51.75 44.42 46.87
9 FRINGELI Jonas 51.33 47.80 x

NOLF Cedric

Decathlon
Javelin  - Group B 28 JUN 2012 / 17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 4 67.45 SB851

2 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 3 61.78 765

3 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 1 61.66 763

4 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 9 56.70 SB688

5 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 7 55.41 669

6 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 2 54.81 660

7 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 5 53.60 642

8 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 8 52.37 624

9 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 6 49.03 574
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Javelin  - Group B (cont.)
Javelin  - Group B 1 2 3

1 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal 67.45 64.45 x
2 ŠEBRLE Roman 60.98 x 61.78
3 HELCELET Adam 61.66 57.24 59.47
4 SHKURENYOV Ilya 52.46 56.70 53.63
5 MÜLLER Norman 55.41 51.02 52.60
6 RIITMURU Tarmo 54.28 x 54.81
7 QUERIN Gaël 50.97 53.60 49.06
8 KASYANOV Oleksiy 52.36 52.37 51.65
9 BARREFORS Björn 45.53 49.03 x

DecathlonDecathlon
1500m 28 JUN 2012 / 19:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 QUERIN Gaël FRA 26 JUN 1987 1 4:17.29 830

2 NILSSON Marcus SWE 3 MAY 1991 12 4:23.79 786

3 FRINGELI Jonas SUI 12 JAN 1988 9 4:24.93 778

4 DUDAŠ Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 11 4:27.54 761

5 MÜLLER Norman GER 7 AUG 1985 17 4:28.47 SB755

6 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 11 JAN 1991 15 4:30.41 PB742

7 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 4 MAY 1985 4 4:31.56 SB734

8 KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 5 4:32.66 727

9 RIITMURU Tarmo EST 31 JAN 1986 7 4:33.50 722

10 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 19 JAN 1985 19 4:34.02 SB718

11 OLSON Petter SWE 14 FEB 1991 16 4:35.13 711

12 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 16 MAR 1990 8 4:37.05 699

13 LÁRUSSON Einar Daði ISL 10 MAY 1990 3 4:39.38 684

14 HELCELET Adam CZE 27 OCT 1991 18 4:42.55 SB664

15 BRYANT Ashley GBR 17 MAY 1991 6 4:49.16 624

16 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 26 NOV 1974 14 4:50.74 614

17 ITANI Sami FIN 24 MAR 1987 13 4:53.28 SB599

18 BARREFORS Björn SWE 27 OCT 1987 2 4:56.97 577

NOLF Cedric BEL 18 JUN 1989 10 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:03.26 NILSSON Marcus (SWE)
800m 2:14.42 NILSSON Marcus (SWE)

1200m 3:28.63 QUERIN Gaël (FRA)
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